
 

 

CHANGE ORDER 
001 

 

 
 Page 1 of 3 Change_Order_Form_04.2011.doc 

 

 

Change Order No. 001 

Date: 1/22/2021 

Project Name: Baldwin County 2 Site Add 

Customer Name: Baldwin County Commission 

Customer Project Mgr: Brian Peacock 

 
The purpose of this Change Order is to: (highlight the key reasons for this Change Order) 
 

Descope certain site development services, and add MPLS routers and installation services for 
interzone capability.  No change to existing lease equipment list.  Net change of $0 to the overall 
project. 

 
 

Contract # Lease 24671 Contract Date: 9/20/2019 

 
In accordance with the terms and conditions of the contract identified above between 

[enter customer name] and Motorola Solutions, Inc., the following changes are approved: 

 

Contract Price Adjustments 
 

Original Contract Value: $986966 

Previous Change Order amounts for Change Order 
numbers                      through      -    -        -           

 
$0 

This Change Order: $0 

New Contract Value: $986966 

 

Completion Date Adjustments 
 

Original Completion Date:  

Current Completion Date prior to this Change Order:  

New Completion Date: 06/30/2021 

 

Changes in Equipment: (additions, deletions or modifications) Include attachments if needed 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CHANGE ORDER 
001 

 

 
 Page 2 of 3 Change_Order_Form_04.2011.doc 

 

ADD: 

QTY NOMENCLATURE DESCRIPTION UNIT 
LIST 
(USD) 

EXT 
LIST 
(USD) 

2 DSMW3HE06791AA SAR-8 SHELF V2 840 1680 

2 DSMW3HE02784MA SAR RELEASE 9.0 BASIC OS LICENSE 595 1190 

2 DSMW3HE06792EA FAN MODULE (SAR-8 SHELF V2) EXT 
TEMP -48VDC 

420 840 

4 DSMW3HE02774AB CONTROL SWITCH MODULE V2 
(CSMV2) 48V 

2450 9800 

4 DSMW3HE11473AK PMC CARD W/ 4 GIG-E SFP BUNDLE 
(1) 3HE02782AA PMC, (4) 
SHE11904AA SFP 

3780 15120 

36 DSMW3HE10823QA 5620 SAM R14 CLASSIC SUITE LICENSE 
POINT 

80 2880 

4 DSMW3HE05838AA 250W 120/240V AC POWER 
CONVERTER 

602 2408 

4 DSMW3HE05837BA 7705 AC POWER CONVERTER PIGTAIL 
- O-RING 

193 772 

 

TOTAL (LIST):                                                                                                                  $34,690.00 
TOTAL AFTER DISCOUNT:                                                                                            $29,487.00 
 

 
Changes in Services: (additions, deletions or modifications) Include attachments if needed 

ADD: 
MPLS Installation Services: $26,897.00 
 
Delete: 
P25 Civil Installation Services: ($56,384.00) 

 
Schedule Changes: (describe change or N/A) 

Extend contract to June 30, 2021. 

 
Pricing Changes: (describe change or N/A) 

N/A 

 

Customer Responsibilities: (describe change or N/A) 



 

 

CHANGE ORDER 
001 

 

 
 Page 3 of 3 Change_Order_Form_04.2011.doc 

 

N/A 

 
Payment Schedule for this Change Order: 
(describe new payment terms applicable to this change order) 

N/A 

 
Unless amended above, all other terms and conditions of the Contract shall remain in full force.  If there are 
any inconsistencies between the provisions of this Change Order and the provisions of the Contract, the 
provisions of this Change Order will prevail.  

 
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties have executed this Change Order as of the last date signed below. 
 
Motorola Solutions, 
Inc. 

  Customer 
 

 

By:   By:  

Printed Name:   Printed Name:  

Title:   Title:  

Date:   Date:  

 
 

 

Reviewed by:  Date:  

  Motorola Solutions Project Manager 
 


